CRIME & MISCONDUCT COMMISSION
No 2005 - 5. Date 28 Octos
IN THE MATTER OF:

OP GRAND

Crime and Misconduct Commission No 5 of 2005

EVUIDIT	M <i>2/)</i>	5	
EXHIBIT	yy	. Y	
1 / / / / M			
Color	UUON	Ci	FRK
	an and a single of the		

Public Hearing into Gold Coast City Coursell
ROI
Held at Quadrant/Robina offices
Conducted by D.I. Ken Bemi

Corrigendum

Transcript of Tape 1

10

20

- 1. In line 122 of page 5, reference is made to Councillor Jerry Green. This is an error; replace with Councillor Jan Grew
- 2. In line 143 of page 5, replace "Row" with "Rowe"

Transcript of Tape 2

- 3. In the second paragraph of page 2, replace "Rae" with "Ray"
- 4. In the 7th paragraph of page 9, replace "MUR is a Grey Links Resort…" with "MLR is a Macquarie Links Resort…"
- 5. In the 8 of the 7th paragraph of page 10, replace "...for key booms..." with "...for key booths..."

30

40

Andrew Boe: aboe@boelawyers.com.au

Crime and Misconduct Commission No 5 of 2005

Public Hearing into Gold Coast City Council 20.10.05 Transcript of Day 10

Corrigendum

- 1. In lines 25 and 26 of page 820, Mr Morgan's response of "incorrect" to Mr Boe's question "Just generally, you're in the business of advertising" is an error; replace with "correct"
- 2. Reference is made in line 4 of page 865 to "compared"; replace with "declared"
- 3. In line 27 of 873: "Ms" should be "Mr" Tony Scott
- 4. In line 1 of page 911, reference is made to "Roe"; replace with "Rowe"
- 5. In lines 34 and 48 of page 911, reference is made to "Rae" on both occasions; replace with "Ray"

30

20

10

40

50